DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FOUNDATION OF THE SOCIETY OF
RETINA SPECIALISTS

FOUNDATION PACKAGING LIMITED
FOUNDATION PILING PLANT LTD
FOUNDATIONS FAMILY SUPPORT LIMITED
FOUNDATIONS FOR HOPE

FOUNDATIONS NAIL & BEAUTY ACADEMY
LTD

FOUNDATIONS NAIL & BEAUTY ACADEMY
LTD

FOUNDATIONS NAIL & BEAUTY ACADEMY
LTD

FOUNDATION TRAINING LTD

THE FOUNDATION TRUST NETWORK

THE FOUNDATION TRUST NETWORK

THE FOUNDATION TRUST NETWORK

THE FOUNDATION TRUST NETWORK

THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST

THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST

THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST

THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST

THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST

THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST
FOUNDERSBASECAMP LTD.

FOUNDERY FUNDING LTD

FOUNDERY FUNDING LTD

FOUNDERY GROUP LTD

FOUNDERY GROUP LTD

FOUND EXECUTIVE LTD

FOUND POP LIMITED

FOUND POP LIMITED

FOUNDRS LTD

FOUNDRAX ENGINEERING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

FOUNDRY BREWERY HOLDINGS LIMITED
FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FOUNDRY 42 LIMITED

FOUNDRY GARDENS (WOKINGHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
FOUNDRY GARDENS (WOKINGHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE FOUNDRY (LOUGHBOROUGH)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD

FOUNDRY MEDICAL GROUP LIMITED
FOUNDRY MEWS (TAVISTOCK)
MANAGEMENT NO.2 COMPANY LIMITED
FOUNDRY RISK & MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

07472064

03691987
09656242
08996372
08339515
10312340

10312340

10312340

09291421
07525114
07525114
07525114
07525114
08194371
08194371
08194371
08194371
08194371
08194371
10082131
11132018
11132018
11133203
11133203
07237929
11133091
11133091
10542811
00460583

09840888
00205416

00205416

00205416

00205416

00205416

08703814
05782837

05782837

09376489

10471481
06951033

09924379

04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018

04/01/2018
08/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018

FOUNDATION OF THE SOCIETY OF
RETINA SPECIALISTS

THE FOUNDRY (WAKEFIELD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LTD

FOUNDSAFE LIMITED

FOUND WORKS LTD

THE FOUNTAIN CHILDREN CENTRE
FOUNTAINHEAD ADVISORY LIMITED
FOUNTAINHEAD ADVISORY LIMITED
FOUNTAINHEAD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FOUNTAIN LEGAL & FINANCIAL LIMITED
FOUNTAIN MONTESSORI PRE-SCHOOL
LIMITED

FOUNTAIN OF LIFE CHRISTIAN CENTRE
FOUNTAIN PARK LIMITED

FOUNTAINS ADVISORY SERVICES LTD.
FOUNTAIN SET (UK) LIMITED
FOUNTAIN TRADING LIMITED

FOUNTAIN TREEWORKS LTD

FOUNT GREAT OAK LIMITED

4 A.D. LIMITED

4A ELECTRICAL LIMITED

4ALL - BUILDING COMMUNITY IN WEST
DULWICH

4ALL - BUILDING COMMUNITY IN WEST
DULWICH

THE FOR ALL HEALTHY LIVING COMPANY
CIC

4 ALMA SQUARE LIMITED

4AM LIMITED

4AM-FOR ARTS AND MUSIC COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

4AM MUSIC LIMITED

4AM MUSIC LIMITED

4AM MUSIC LIMITED

4AM MUSIC LIMITED

4 & 5 CHICHESTER TERRACE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

4 & 6 READING ROAD SOUTH
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
4ANGLE TECHNOLOGY LTD

FOUR ASHES MOORINGS LIMITED

FOUR ASHES STORAGE LTD

4ASSURE LIMITED

4 BEAUMONT CRESCENT LIMITED

4 BECKFORD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

4BIDDEN FRUIT LIMITED

4 BRICK COURT CHAMBERS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

FOUR BROTHERS FOOD LTD

4BUSINESS SUPPORT LTD

FOUR BY FOUR CAFE LIMITED

FOUR BY FOUR CAFE LIMITED

FOUR C LIMITED

4CAST-RGE LIMITED

4CCP HOLDING LTD.

07472064

09214080

09318953
09352602
05267565
11131915
11131915
10113575
07984952
06024324

08949439
02336568
10555103
04810578
05848602
07695066
09380772
01460572
09659518
07150130

07150130

04792627

04975722
09215187
06130431

07441372
07441372
07441372
07441372
03658252

04394725

09486613
06774920
06762120
10573103
04633775
02056628

08839271
04732659

09348905
09355269
11133401
11133401
06644453
10179978
04963901

04/01/2018
03/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018

09/01/2018
04/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018



