DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
FOUNDATION OF THE SOCIETY OF	07472064	(D4) 04/01/2018	FOUNDATION OF THE SOCIETY OF	07472064	(C2) 04/01/2018
RETINA SPECIALISTS	P0021F10	(D4) 04/01/2010	RETINA SPECIALISTS	0/4/2004	(02) 04/01/2010
FOUNDATION PACKAGING LIMITED	03691987	(D4) 03/01/2018	THE FOUNDRY (WAKEFIELD) MANAGEMENT	09214080	(D1) 03/01/2018
FOUNDATION PILING PLANT LTD	09656242	(D1) 03/01/2018			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
FOUNDATIONS FAMILY SUPPORT LIMITED	08996372	(D1) 08/01/2018	FOUNDSAFE LIMITED	09318953	(D1) 09/01/2018
FOUNDATIONS FOR HOPE	08339515	(D4) 03/01/2018	FOUND WORKS LTD	09352602	(D4) 03/01/2018
FOUNDATIONS NAIL & BEAUTY ACADEMY	10312340	(C3) 08/01/2018	THE FOUNTAIN CHILDREN CENTRE	05267565	(D1) 03/01/2018
LTD			FOUNTAINHEAD ADVISORY LIMITED	11131915	(C1) 03/01/2018
FOUNDATIONS NAIL & BEAUTY ACADEMY	10312340	(C3) 08/01/2018		11131915	(B1) 03/01/2018
LTD			FOUNTAINHEAD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	10113575	(D1) 08/01/2018
FOUNDATIONS NAIL & BEAUTY ACADEMY	10312340	(C3) 08/01/2018		07984952	(D1) 09/01/2018
LTD			FOUNTAIN MONTESSORI PRE-SCHOOL	06024324	(D4) 05/01/2018
FOUNDATION TRAINING LTD	09291421	(D1) 04/01/2018		00040400	(51) 05 (01 (0010
THE FOUNDATION TRUST NETWORK THE FOUNDATION TRUST NETWORK	07525114	(C2) 08/01/2018		08949439	(D1) 05/01/2018
	07525114 07525114	(C2) 08/01/2018 (C2) 08/01/2018		02336568 10555103	(D4) 03/01/2018 (D4) 09/01/2018
THE FOUNDATION TRUST NETWORK THE FOUNDATION TRUST NETWORK	07525114	(C2) 08/01/2018 (C2) 09/01/2018		04810578	(F2) 05/01/2018
THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST	08194371	(C2) 09/01/2018 (C3) 09/01/2018	, ,	05848602	(D1) 05/01/2018
THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST	08194371	(C3) 09/01/2018		07695066	(D1) 09/01/2018
THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST	08194371	(C3) 09/01/2018		09380772	(D4) 08/01/2018
THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST	08194371	(C3) 09/01/2018		01460572	(D4) 05/01/2018
THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST	08194371	(C3) 09/01/2018		09659518	(D4) 03/01/2018
THE FOUNDATION YEARS TRUST	08194371	(C2) 09/01/2018		07150130	(D1) 03/01/2018
FOUNDERSBASECAMP LTD.	10082131	(D1) 08/01/2018			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
FOUNDERY FUNDING LTD	11132018	(C1) 03/01/2018	4ALL - BUILDING COMMUNITY IN WEST	07150130	(C2) 08/01/2018
FOUNDERY FUNDING LTD	11132018	(B1) 03/01/2018	DULWICH		
FOUNDERY GROUP LTD	11133203	(C1) 04/01/2018	THE FOR ALL HEALTHY LIVING COMPANY	04792627	(D1) 09/01/2018
FOUNDERY GROUP LTD	11133203	(B1) 04/01/2018	CIC		
FOUND EXECUTIVE LTD	07237929	(D1) 04/01/2018	4 ALMA SQUARE LIMITED	04975722	(D4) 05/01/2018
FOUND POP LIMITED	11133091	(C1) 04/01/2018	4AM LIMITED	09215187	(E1) 03/01/2018
FOUND POP LIMITED	11133091	(B1) 04/01/2018		06130431	(D1) 04/01/2018
FOUNDRS LTD	10542811	(D4) 04/01/2018			
FOUNDRAX ENGINEERING PRODUCTS	00460583	(D1) 04/01/2018		07441372	(D1) 03/01/2018
LIMITED			4AM MUSIC LIMITED	07441372	(D3) 03/01/2018
FOUNDRY BREWERY HOLDINGS LIMITED	09840888	(D4) 09/01/2018		07441372	(D3) 03/01/2018
FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES	00205416	(C2) 05/01/2018		07441372	(D3) 03/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00205416	(D4) 05/01/2010	4 & 5 CHICHESTER TERRACE	03658252	(D4) 09/01/2018
FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00205416	(D4) 05/01/2018	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 4 & 6 READING ROAD SOUTH	04394725	(D1) 04/01/2018
FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES	00205416	(C2) 05/01/2018		04394723	(DI) 04/01/2016
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00203410	(02) 03/01/2010	4ANGLE TECHNOLOGY LTD	09486613	(E1) 08/01/2018
FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES	00205416	(C2) 05/01/2018		06774920	(D4) 04/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00200110	(02) 03/01/2010	FOUR ASHES STORAGE LTD	06762120	(D4) 09/01/2018
FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES	00205416	(C2) 05/01/2018		10573103	(D4) 08/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		(- , , - , ,	4 BEAUMONT CRESCENT LIMITED	04633775	(D4) 09/01/2018
FOUNDRY 42 LIMITED	08703814	(D1) 09/01/2018	4 BECKFORD ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02056628	(D1) 08/01/2018
FOUNDRY GARDENS (WOKINGHAM)	05782837	(D1) 04/01/2018	LIMITED		
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			4BIDDEN FRUIT LIMITED	08839271	(D4) 09/01/2018
FOUNDRY GARDENS (WOKINGHAM)	05782837	(C2) 04/01/2018	4 BRICK COURT CHAMBERS MANAGEMENT	04732659	(D1) 04/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			LIMITED		
THE FOUNDRY (LOUGHBOROUGH)	09376489	(D4) 08/01/2018	FOUR BROTHERS FOOD LTD	09348905	(D4) 03/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD			4BUSINESS SUPPORT LTD	09355269	(D4) 04/01/2018
FOUNDRY MEDICAL GROUP LIMITED	10471481	(E1) 09/01/2018		11133401	(B1) 04/01/2018
FOUNDRY MEWS (TAVISTOCK)	06951033	(C2) 09/01/2018		11133401	(C1) 04/01/2018
MANAGEMENT NO.2 COMPANY LIMITED		/= A\ 0= /04 /00 =	FOUR C LIMITED	06644453	(D1) 08/01/2018
FOUNDRY RISK & MANAGEMENT	09924379	(D4) 05/01/2018		10179978	(D1) 05/01/2018
CONSULTANCY LIMITED			4CCP HOLDING LTD.	04963901	(D4) 08/01/2018